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199505170001
29541

05/17/1995
01:01:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CAVANAUGH,
JACQUELINE
N

199505150001
27051

05/15/1995
02:29:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GRAY,
TIMOTHY E

199505160001
28061

05/16/1995
11:04:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DANIELS, SUE

199505080001
20401

05/08/1995
01:56:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CARNES, R
WAYNE

199210280002
48771


