Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/05; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199505170001 29541		FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CAVANAUGH, JACQUELINE N						
199505150001 27051	02:29:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY, TIMOTHY E						
199505160001 28061	11:04:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIELS, SUE						
199505080001 20401	05/08/1995 01:56:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CARNES, R WAYNE					199210280002 48771	